
Draconids Meteor Shower:  Produced with TheSkyX Professional Edition (c) Scarborough & Ryedale AS

Bootes

Draco

Lyra

Ursa Minor

Alcor

Alderamin

Alioth

Alkaid

Alkalurops

Alrakis

Altais

Chi Draconis

Double Double

Edasich

Eltanin

Grumium

Herschel's Garnet Star
Kochab

Mizar

Nekkar

Omega Dra

Pherkad

Rastaban

Seginus

SheliakSulafat

Thuban

Vega

Draconids

Meteor Shower Radiants
Target Object

Star magnitudes
 0
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7


